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ARIVO 3R ARIVO 3R

R&D PROCESS THEORY

A B 0 U T U s OPCT : Optimization Profile Control Theory
R&D process : | B/M Analysis [—>| Pattern Design ’l Structure Design —>| Mould Making F Performance Test

Avrivo is a classic word for arrival, it means “Wherever you
go, our tyres will take you to your destination”. The design
and originality of brand Arivo are from the United Kingdom
/

+ Groove Wandering
« PTN Noise
+ Hydroplaning, etc.

ARIVO TYRE is manufactured for Passenger, SUV, Light
Truck and Commercial vehicles with its own unique product
7 : Revere Eng -
range which expands rapidly through European advanced
9 P ey 9 P Construction Reverse + Tyre Performance Prediction
technology in design and production. All tyres have strict » Basic Static Performance
quality control and have obtained 1SO9001&ISO/16949 » NVH / R&H / Traction
Quality Management System Certification. Product Liability e
is underwritten by Jordan & Jordan Insurance Group (USA).
We are committed to providing quality tyres and outstand-
ing service to our customers worldwide. Arivo's mission is to - Cavity Drawing Automation
b ficient dri d t P - PTN Drawing Automation
ring you an efficient driving and tyre experience for your s sl Dearwiess AlhGrion S Vaids B
everyday requirements. « Const’ Drawing Automation — Vehicle Brake
The Ultimate Driving Experience is to arrive at your — elc.
destination with ARIVO's Safety, Quality and Performance.

+ Vehicle Performance Prediction
+ Vehicle Handiing




ARIVO R ARIVO R

PREMIO ARZERO PREMIO ARZL ULTRA ARZ4 ULTRA ARZ5 ULTRA ARZS5 - RUNFLAT  ULTRA SPORT ARV7 TERRAMAX ARV AT TERRAMAXARV PROAT  LION BACK N39 WT ROCK TRAK M/T RETRO SPORT 900 CARLORFUL A'S VANDERFUL A'S

TRANSITO ARZ6-C TRANSITO ARZ6-M TRANSITO ARZ6-X TRANSITO ARZ6-V TRAVERSO ARV H/T TERRANO ARV H/T ROCK TRAK RT WINMASTER PROX ARW3 WINMASTER PROX ARW5 ~ WINMASTER ARW2 WINMASTER ARW6 ICE CLAW ARW4 ICE CLAW ARW7 ICE CLAW ARWS




ARIVO R ARIVO R

High Performance PREMIO ARZERO

PREMIO

ARZERO , Size , | | Size

166/65R13 ‘ 195/65R14 £ 195/60R15

165/65R13 165/70R14 85TXi 155/8051§
165/70R13 ‘ 175/70R14 205/60R15

Lo 2T | 208/85R18
178/70R13 175/70R14 165/65R16 | 8

T
155/80R13 79 185/70R14 | ¢ 175/65R15 || 20062816

186/50R14 195/50R15 185/65R15

188/65R14 175/85R15 | 7 195/65R15 | o1 | | 225552R18

| 1es/60R14 7 185/55R15 195/65R15 | 95T 205/60R16
175/60R14 195/55R15 8 205/65R15 | 20s/60R16
185/60R14 155/60R15 215/65R15 |
155/65R14 165/60R15 175/50R16 | I
T e s | 215/60R16
175/65R14 175/60R15 185/50R16 |
|

175/65R14 185/60R15 195/50R16 225/60R16

[ esiesr1a | | [T1esieorts | [20sm0zR16 | wL | | 215/65R18

215/55ZR16

215/60R16




ARIVO R

High Performance

PREMIO

ARZ1

[1asr7or12 |

166/70R12
165/70R12

[ 175rm0R12_|

|_145/80R12

| | 175/60R13

185/60R13
155/65R13

[A7sissR13 |
[dsmor13 |

165/65R13

70R1

| “16s/70R13

185/70R13

175/70R13

145/80R13
155/80R13
165/80R13

166/56R14

Slze

| 1ss/60R14 |

165/60R14
175/60R14
|_185/60R14
195/60R14

| 205/60R14

155/65R14
| 165/65R14
| 175/65R14
185/65R14

195/65R14

OR14_
165/70R14

| 175/70R14
185/70R14

195/70R14
205/70R14
215/70R14
165/50R15

Size

| [17sim0R15 |

195/50R15 |
/50R15

ARIVO R

Size

[18s/6sR1s | ssH |

165/55R15 / 5 |

96H

| [215/70R15 | 98H

| 165/60R15 | s1HXL |

[ 175/60R15 | 81H |

186/60R15 88H.
/60R15 88H

[
195/60R15 |
| 205/60R15 |
| 215/60R15 |
225/60R15 | O
145/65R15

| [[215/55R16

225/70R15 \ 100H

205/75R15
195/50R16 | B4V
6

| _195/55R16
205/55R16

225/55R16 | 9

185/60R16 86H

165/65R15 81T 195/60R16 89H

175/65R15 J

[ 205/60R16 | 92v

PREMIO ARZ1

ze

[ 215/60R16 | 99HXL |
225/60R16 | 98H

215/65R16 ] 98H

[ 225765816 | 1007

SXL
215/55R17 94v

225/55R17 101HXL

215/60R17 | o6t

| 225/60R17 | 99H
| [ 21sresmi7 |

[225/6sm17_| 04|
[(235/65R17_|

99T

235/65R17 104H




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Ultra High Performance ULTRA ARZ4

Size Size Size |

216/40ZR16 L | | 23848R17 [ 23s140r18 256/30ZR19 3 235/50ZR19 |

|
195/45R16 84VXL 245/45ZR17 X A7245140R18 | 215/35ZR19 \ 255/50R19
|

205/45R 16 205/50R17 | 255/40zR18
215/45R16 215/50R17 215/45ZR18 | 235/35ZR19
206/50R16 226/45R18 | L 245/35ZR19
226/50ZR16 236/50R17 235/45ZR18 276/36ZR19
205/55R16 216/56R17 XL | 245145R18 > 235/40ZR19 | © | | 288/35zR20 |
216/56ZR16 225/55R17 | 2ss145zR18 | [245140zr19 v | | 245140zR20 |
| [ 23s/s5zr17 | | zss/50R18 | | [2ss0zr1s | | | 2esiaszra1

255/36ZR18 245/50ZR18 205/36ZR21 | 107WXL

| 195/452R17 | & | 215/55R18 L | | 226/M82R19 | | | 208/40zR21 | 111

225/35ZR19 235/55R19

245/55R19
275/30ZR20

205/45R17 275/35ZR18 225/55R18 235/45ZR19

216/45R17 9 215/40ZR18 : | 235/55R18 245/45R18
225/45R17 | | | 225/40R18 | 255/55R18 285/45R19




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Ultra High Performance ULTRA ARZ5

Size | | Size i Size
195/45R15_| 205/55ZR17 XL_| | 215/50ZR18 | 920\ 245/45R19 | 98W [ [eawx. | | 27s/5R20 |
195/45R16_| BAWXL 215/55R17 | 225/50zR18 255/45R19 [ | "275/60R20

226/65R17 | 23s/50R18 275/45R19 | 265/30ZR21
238/55R17 _ |"245/50zR18 | | [285:48R19 | | 275m35ZR20 | 102V | 275130zR21
215/35R18 | [2s80R18_| 10 235/50R19 | 103VXL | | 305/35R20 L_| | 245/35zR21
256/35ZR18 215/55R18 | ["2ss/50R19 316/35ZR20 316/35ZR21
265/35ZR18 | _225/55R18 b 265/50R19 | | _245/40ZR20 | S9WX; |_275/40ZR21 |
285/35ZR18 0ZR

R 1 15/40R18 { 3 ¢ I _305/40R20 | | 2751452
218/40R17 | [ 228/40r18 | [ 2es:20zr19 235/65R19_| | | 245/45zR20 | 1 | 278/50R21 |
245/40R17 235/40R18 275/30ZR19 | S 245/55R19 255/45ZR20 295/25ZR22

245/40R18 | 255/85R19 | 111V 265/45ZR20
255/40ZR18 | otwxL | [ 27s/85R19 | | 275/45R20

| [275/a0zrR18 ~| [2s5/35R19 L | [ 238/m0zR20 | L | | 255020 | | 2e5130zR22
248/45R17 218/45R18 > 275/352R19 245/30ZR20 | 95 265/50R20 L 285/352R22
2265/45R18 | _225/40ZR19 255/30ZR20 | _275/50R20 295/40R22 !
235/45R18 | [2asia0zr19 | o 275/30R20_| [“285550R20 | | | 2es/aszR22 |
245/45R18 275/40ZR18 | 10 285/30ZR20 195/65R20 | © 285/50R22

235/50R17 OWXL | 255/45R18 | _235/45R19 225/35R20 L | 255/30ZR24 | 9 d




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Ultra High Performance ULTRA ARZS5 - RUNFLAT

ULTRA

ARZ5 - RUNFLAT
Size
| 205/45ZRF17 | L I40ZRF XL | i 7&5145}?72&
205/50ZRF17 | 225/45ZRF18 275/40ZRF18 C 235/55RF19 [¢ 245/35ZRF20
.7225145ZRF17L \ | 24&0}28 3 [ [ 7 3?31RF1L :ﬁillDZRFgO
[ 225/50ZRF17 ( TZSISOZRFW £ 255/55RF18 245/40ZRF19 245/45ZRF20
225/S5RF17 235/50RF18 Vv 225/35ZRF19 W 275/40ZRF19 .7255/45RF20
[ 235/55RF17 235/55RF18 T‘ZSMDZRHQ XL 245/45ZRF19 [ 275/30ZRF20
245/40ZRF17 \ 245/40ZRF18 ‘ € 235/35ZRF19 g VXL 255/35ZRF19 L 275/35ZRF20
[ 245/45ZRF17 | [ 245/45ZRF18 } | [ 235/45ZRF19 V | [ 275/35ZRF19 ( I 275/40ZRF20
[ 215/55ZRF18 ( ) [ 255/35ZRF18 J 94WXL | 235/50RF19 / 255/45ZRF19 [ 315/35ZRF20
4 E

®@®@® G




ARIVO R

Ultra High Performance SUV

ULTRA SPORT

ARV7

ARIVO R

ULTRA SPORT ARV7

Size
255/55R20

255/50R20

265/50R20 295/35ZR24

| “305/35zR24



ARIVO R

Commercial Van

TRANSITO

195R15C
195/70R15C
205/70R15C

215/7T0R15C |
112/110R
102/100R

225/T0R15C

| 205/65R15C |

106/104R
104/102R

109/107R |

Size

215/65R15C

185/75R16C |
195/75R16C |
205/75R16C |
215/75R16C |
225/75R16C |
195/65R16C |

104/102R

104/102R
107/105R
113/111R
113/111R

121/120R
104/102T

ARIVO 3R

205/65R16C

215/65R16C
225/65R16C
235/65R16C
195/60R16C

215/60R16C
|_215/60R17C

TRANSITO ARZ6-C

107/105T |
109/107T
112/110R
115/113R

103/101T

109/107T




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Commercial Van T R A N S IT 0 T R A N SIT 0 Commercial Van
ARZ6-M

N

7.00R16LT

145R12C 175R13LT J 97/95R 5.50R13LT
7.50R16LT 122/118N {

155R12C [ 165R14LT | 91/90R | [ 155/7T0R12LT
145R13C | 88/86Q 175R14LT | 99/97R | |_165/70R13LT
155R13C | __90/88Q 5.00R12LT \ 83s1Q_ | |_175/7T0R14LT
165R13LT | 94/93R 5.50R12LT | 92/90Q 175/75R14LT




ARIVO 3R ARIVO 3R

Commercial Van TRANSITO ARZ6-X

. r .
ARZ6-X \ Size Size

1021100R | | 185R15C | 103/102R | [215/65R15C] 104/102R | [195/60R16C] 995077 | [21570R16C] 108/106R
106/104R | | 1g5R15C | 106/104R | [195/70R15C| 104/102R | |215/60R16C| 103/101T | [205/65R16C| 107/105R
106/104R | |"46570R14C | 89/87R | |205/70R15C| 106/104R | [17575R16C| 101/99R | |215/65R16C| 109/107R
102/100R f

106/104R 175/65R14C 215/T0R15C| 104/101R 195/75R16C| 107/105R 225/65R16C| 112/110R
109/107R | |* 205775R14C 109!107R{ 225/70R15C| 112/110R | |205/75R16C| 110/108R 115/113R

215R14C 112/110R 215/75R14C 112/|1UR“205/75R15C 109/107R | |225/75R16C| 116/114R ¥215I60R17C 109;'107Tv

The sizes with * are white sidewall tyres.




ARIVO R

Highway Terrain

TRAVERSO

ARV H/T

255/65R16
215/70R16
225/T0R16
235/60R16
235/7T0R16
245/T0R16

255/7T0R16
265/7T0R16

109H
100H

107HXL |

111HXL
M7
121

275/7T0R16
215/60R17
225/60R17
235/60R17
255/60R17
215/65R17
225/65R17
235/65R17

ARIVO R

TRAVERSO ARV HIT

' Size

235/55R18 104HXL 265/70R18 116T

225/60R18 104HXL 275/60R18 117HXL
116H

Size
245/65R17 111HXL
96H 255/65R17 110H

99H 265/65R17 | 112H 235/60R18 | 107HXL | | 285/60R18

245/60R18 255/50R19 | 107VXL
255/60R18 258/55R19 | 111VXL

255/70R18 1137 235/65R19 109HXL |
265/60R18 110H 285/50R20 116VXL

245/T0R17 114TXL
265/70R17 15T
285/65R17 1167

|
|
|
106HXL 275/65R17 15T ‘ 235/65R18 110HXL 245/55R19 107VXL
|
|
|
J

225/55R18 98H




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Highway Terrain TERRANO ARV HIT

TERRANO
ARV H/T [ size || size |

215/75R15 235/60R17 235/60R18
225/T5R15 215/65R17 245/60R18
235/T5R15 105H 255/TOR16 1 235/65R17 108HXL 255/60R18
[“2ssmor1s | 12t | [ 2ssmoRie 245/65R17 | TI1HXL | | 268/60R18 | 114HXL
| 215/85R16 | 102HXL 225/75R16 265/65R17 | T12H | | 275/65R18 | 116H
215/70R16 | 100H 265/75R16 235/70R17 | 107H

225/70R16 | 215/60R17 | 100HXL | | 265/70R17




ARIVO R

Rugged-terrain ROCK TRAK RIT

N e
ROCK TRAK TR

S

DUAL SIDEWALL DESIGN

Size || size | Size | Size ||

“23575R15 | 109TXL | | *2657O0R17 | 115T | |*275/60R20 | 16TXL [ *LT2485/75R16 | 120/116S | |~ LT285/65R18 | 125/122Q |
“23570R16_ | 109TXL | | *27570R17_| 121/118Q | |*285150R20 | 116QXL | | *LT265/75R16 | 1231208 | | *33X12.50R18LT
*24575R16 | 11T *29570R17 | 121/118Q | | * 205/55R20 123/120Q | | *LT285/75R16 | 123/1208 | | * 35X12.50R18LT

| +2ssmor1e | 1117 * 265/60R18 * 305/55R20 116Q T285/55R20

| =2ssmsr1s | 11eTxL *265/65R18 | 116TXL * 285/45R22 * LT265/70R17 * 33X12.50R20LT

| 265/70R16 116TXL * 275/65R18 116TXL 95R | * LT285/70R17 121/118S 35X12.50R20LT

265/75R16 116T * 265/50R20 l 111TXL 31X10.50R15LT{ 09Q \ * 35X12.50R1 121Q * 33X12.50R22LT |
*265/65R17 | 116TXL | | *275/55R20 l M7TXL | _'33X12.7570R15LT‘» 108Q [ | * LT285/60R18 122/1119Q

with * are raise white letter tyres.




ARIVO 3R ARIVO 3R

All Terrain TERRAMAX ARV AIT

TERRAMAX

ARV A/T

115/112Q
| Lr24s75R16 | 12011160 |
LT235/85R16 | 120/116Q
31X10.50R15LT| LT26570R17 | 121/118R




ARIVO R ARIVO R

All Terrain TERRAMAX ARV PRO AIT

TERRAMAX

ARV PRO A/T e ‘

* P205/70R15 * 285/65R17 275/55R20 M7SXL * LT245/70R17_| 119/1168
215/65R16 98T 265/7T0R17 1158 285/55R20 ‘ 119SXL | LT285/T0R17 121/118Q
22570R16 | 1037 | | 25560R18 | 112TXL | |*31X1050R1SLT| 1095 | | *LT285/70R17 | 121/1180

* 255/70R16 T | [ 26s0R18 | 1107 LT21575R15_ | 100/97Q | | * LT24575R17 | 121/118S
265/70R16 12T | [ *26si60R18 | tioT | [*L723smsR15 | 104101S | | LT285i60R18 |

* 245(75R16 T | | 28sie0R18 | 120sxL | |*LT24smoR1s | | [~ Lr28siesris

99H 275/65R18 | [ L72s570R16 255/70R15C
99T [ 6577
I irmaranis | |
*265/65R17 | 1121 285/50R20 | 116TXL | | LT21585R16 215R15C 1211108
* 275/65R17 1157 | [ sosisoRz0 | 12osxt | |*LrzesmesRi7 | “205R16C | 11011088

The sizes with * are raise white letter tyres.




ARIVO 3R ARIVO 3R

Mud Terrain LION BACK N39 MIT

LION BACK N39

31X10.50R15LT | 100Q LT215775R15 | 100/97Q 120/116N
| 32x11.50R15LT | 1130 LT23575R15_| 1041101Q LT31575R16_| 127/124Q |
108 | | LT21s/85R16 | 115/1120 | | LT30570R16 | 1241121P
LT22575R16_| 115/112N




ARIVO R

Mud Terrain

RETRO SPORT 900 ROCK

Size Size
*LT235/75R15 | 104/101Q || *LT265/75R16 | 123/120Q
295/50R15 | 1058 0R16 | 265/65R17 | 120/117Q

* LT235/85R16 | 120/116Q | | *LT265/0R17 | 121/118Q

* LT245/70R16 ‘ 118/115Q * LT285/75R16 116/113Q
* LT265/75R16 119/116Q * LT285/75R16 | 126/123Q

The sizes with * are raise white letter tyres.

ARIVO R

TRAK ROCK TRAK MIT

Size
: *LT28570R17 | 121/118Q | | + 35%12.50R18LT
» 109Q [
* 35X12.50R15LT | 113Q

* 35X12.50R17LT
* 33X12.50R18LT 33X12.50R22LT 09Q

* 33X12.50R20LT
* 35X12.50R20LT




ARIVO R

All Season

155/65R13
175/65R13
145/70R13
185/70R13

165/70R13
175/70R13
145/80R13
155/80R13

| 18sis5R14

155/65R14
165/65R14
175/65R14
185/65R14
165/70R14
| 175/70R14

195/70R14
175/80R14
195/50R15
175/55R15

185/55R15 |
195/55R15
165/60R15
| 175/60R15
185/60R15
195/60R15
165/65R15
175/65R15
185/65R15
195/65R15
B5R15
65R15
215/65R15
195/45R16
 206/45ZR16
215/45R16

195/55R16
205/55R16
215/55R16
225/55ZR16

\
|
{

195/60R16
205/60R16
215/60R16
225/60R16
235/60R16
215/65R16
215/70R16 |
205/40ZR17

235/45ZR17
245/45ZR17 |
205/50ZR17 |
215/50ZR17
225/50ZR17 |

215/55ZR17 |
225/55ZR17

235/55ZR17 |
215/60R17_|

ARIVO R

225/60R17 | 99H
255/60R17 | 110HXL
215/65R17 T
225/65R17 |

| 235/85R17

| 225/40zR18 |

| 235/40ZR18 |

| 235/50zR18
| 21s/55R18
225/55R18
| 238/55R18
255/55R18

| 255/60R18
| 225/35ZR19

| 2s6/385ZR18 |

225/55R19
| 235/55R19

CARLORFUL AIS

Size

245/40ZR19

256/40ZR19
225/45ZR19
235/45ZR19
245/45ZR19
285/45R19
205/55R19

| 2861352R20

315/35ZR20
245/40ZR20
255/40ZR20




ARIVO R ARIVO R

All Season VANDERFUL AIS

A/S Si Size Size

[17s/85R14C | [ 21580R16C | | [tesmsriec |

[A7smor1ac 195/65R 16 195/75R16C

[1esmor1sc | 10 ) 205/65R16C 205/75R16C

| 20870R15¢ 215/65R16C 215/75R16C
215/70R15C | R | 225/85R16C | | 225sr16C |

[ 22870156 | 0 [ 23s/5R16¢ | 115/ | [ 21sm0r17C |

[ 1esor16c |

Winter ®@@©




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Winter WINMASTER PROX ARW3

. . 11 . [ . [
WI N M ASTE R 14517omsa.z{e 1] 1asnoki'ze T 195/50R16_| | 215/55R17 | ﬁ

145/80R13 165/60R15 B1H) 195/65R16 i > 225/45R17 2565/45R18

PROX ARW3 165/65R15

185/70R13 | [ 175/55R15
155/80R13 | 175/60R15

225/50R17 225/40R19
205/50R16 q 226/56R17 | ["225/45R19_|
| 205/55R16 | | 23s/48R17 | [ 226/55R18
9 | [ 175/85R15 205/60R16_| | 238/55R17 XL || 236/38R19 |
165/80R13 186/55R15 205/65R16 245/40R17 235/45R19
| 175/65R13 | [[215/45R16 | 90V | 24514517 235/50R19
17570R13 | ¢ W | 215/55R16 215/45R18 _  236/55R19
| 165/65R 1 } | Jsemorie il ] | [ 216/66R18 | 12
165/60R14 | |_195/55R15 215/65R16 | |_225/40R18 | | _255/35R19
165/65R14 9 195/60R15 225/56R16 ] 226/45R18 256/40R19
| | _195/65R15 | 225/60R16 ] 2265/50R18 265/45R19
175/65R14 | 82T || 205/60R15 225/55R18 11

186/55R14 | 80H || 206/70R16 235/45R18
| 185/60R14 ~215/65R15 | 93HxL | | 235/50R18
185/65R14 | ["185/50R 16 205/55R17_| | 23si55R18
185/70R14_| | [185/55R16 215/40R17_| > | 2as/40R18
| 195/60R14 185/60R16 215/45R17_| 91\ | 245/45R18
195/65R14 195/45R16 215/50R17 245/50R18




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Winter WINMASTER PROX ARWS

WINMASTER

PROX ARWS
Size Size

285/40R21
[ z75/40R19 L[ 0 | 1 | X 208/36R21
285/45R19
" 245/45R19 " 245/40R20 | ["275140R20 265/45R21 | L
245/55R19 245/45R20 275/45R20 275/40R21 | 107HXL
255/50R19 7 275/50R20 | 1 275/45R21 316/40R21 |

255/55R19 111HXL 255/50R20 275/55R20 |_275/50R21 275/40R22

295/40R21
1| 315/36R21




ARIVO R

Winter

WINMASTER

ARW2

! L

CNORONORD)

| _165/70R14

185/60R14

155/65R13
155/70R13
165/70R13
155/65R14
165/65R14

175/70R14

185/65R14

195/60R14

195/56R156

195/60R15

195/65R15

205/65R15
218/70R15
195/55R16

205/55R16
195/60R16

205/60R16
215/55R16

215/60R16
S

| 22570R16 |

245/70R16
265/70R16

215/50R17

215/55R17
225/50R17
225/55R17

| 226/65R17

235/45R17

235/55R17
Y

265/65R17

| 235/60R18

235/45R18

245/45R18
255/55R18
285/60R18

245/45R19
| 255/50R19

235/55R19

| 245/55R19

265/55R19

275/40R20
255/45R20

ARIVO R

WINMASTER ARW2

215/60R17 |
225/60R17 |
235/60R17 |
245/65R17
255/60R17
225/60R18
245/60R18

255/60R18




ARIVO 3R ARIVO 3R

Winter WINMASTER ARW6

WINMASTER

ARW6
\ Size Size | | Si

| 195/70R15¢C 0. 195/65R16C ‘ 10411 185/75R16C
| 208/70R15¢ R 198/T8R16C
| 21s170R15¢ |
205/75R16C
165/70R14C R | 226/7T0R15C 2265/65R16C | 1
175/70R14C | 18s/60R16C 235/65R16C | R | 218/75R16C | 1131111R
| 215/85R15C / | 215/60R16C | 17575R16C | 9 225/75R16C | 116/114R




ARIVO 3R ARIVO 3R

Winter-Studdable ICE CLAW ARW4

ICE CLAW

ARWA4 Size
| 185/55R15 | 195/55R16 |

175/70R13 185/60R15 | ‘ 205/55R16 | 9

175/65R14 185/65R15 | | 208/80R16

175/70R14 195/55R15 | 2058516 |
195/60R15 L [ 215m5R16 |
185/65R14 | 9 195/65R15 L [ 2156016 |
185/70R14 | 205/65R15 | 9 | 21585R16 |

P =y
CNCORON®




ARIVO R ARIVO R

Winter-Studdable ICE CLAW ARW7

ARW7 Size i Size

205/50R17 225/55R18 L 255/45R19 275/45R21 245/45R20 |
215/45R17 | 235/;5R1B X 2655/50R19 295/40R21 245/50R20
215/50R17 by 235/50R18 | 275/40R19 | [ 315/35R21 | | 256/35R20
215/55R17 XL [ 245/40R18 | | 235/55R20 | 2 | 275/40R22 | 7 | 255/40R20 [

7&@1 'ﬁs/iSR‘B | 77245/‘0Rg' [ 315/35R22 [ | 255/50R207
225/50R17 H ) [ 255/35R18 255/45R20 205/55R17 L |

zasseR17 [ assisorts | [Czsmsras | tozr | [ zssnseis | [[sosaomz0
235/45R17 275/40R18 275/40R20 1 225/40R19 285/40R21
235/55R17 | | 235:35R19 | | 27515R20 | 110TXL | | 225/85R19 L | | 28siasr21
215/56R18 | ¢ | 23855019 | 102 | [ zzsmor20 | 113TXL 235/40R19 | [ 298/38R21
225/40R18 XL 245/40R19 ; 255/40R19 [

225/45R18 245/45R19 | 98T 315/35R20 : 275/35R19 285/45R22
225/50R18 255/35R19 TX 275/40R21 | [ 28s45R19 [ z7sisor22 | 157X




ARIVO R

Winter-Studdable

ICE CLAW

ARWS8

215/70R16
225/70R16

245/70R16

245/75R16

215/60R17

215/65R17

_22BRO0RYT. |

225/65R17
235/65R17
265/65R17 |
265/70R17
225/60R18

235/55R18 104TXL

[ 23ste0r1s | 1o

245/60R18

255/55R18
265/60R18
275/65R18

235/55R19
245/55R19

25855519 |

ARIVO R

ICE CLAW ARWS

[ Size
255/55R20 ‘ LT225/75R16 /
7275/55!120 1M7TXL | | L7245I75R1S_ 1
275/60R20 ‘ 15T | LT265/70R17
185/75R16C [ 1047 | ‘ LTZ75/SSR1H' 19116
195/75R16C L | ; LL275160R20' 119,
225/T5R16C 1 -
235/65R16C l




ARIVO R ARIVO R

EUROPEAN TEST REPORT STRUCTURE OPTIMIZATION & UPGRADING

1. Wet Asphalt Test by Applus+ IDIADA in Spair 2. European Union Regulations Test by Smithers in United Kingdom
IDIADA is a multinational company offering the highest level ides Based on "Industry 4.0" - Intelligentized Unmanned Machine, Arivo is produced applying the SOT technology. Sidewall Over Tread tech-

ZLam'g:::z‘r““’ i using the nology perform much better than traditional TOS technology, the comparison tested in our laboratory is as below.

and always eport No.: BRK

FPUS”  ARIVO 205/55 R16 91V S SMITHERS Confidential Test Report TOS VS SOT Performance Comparison

Wet Braking Test (stopping dlstances) [ nponents 4 Arivo brand passenger car tyres | i
=M NC Tested Place Accredited
IDIADA Proving ground(L’ Albornar) I | Dynamic Balance Test Kokusai-Japan 2341248 246/248
T 5 Tested Dates: E e 0

I o Uniformity Test Kokusai-Japan 221/248 226/248 2.26%

1 for test parai Strength Performance Test GB/T 4502-2009 156.1J 216.9J 38.95%
Comments:
1 Durability Test GB/T 4502-2009 82h 95.24
Tosted By Frank h B.Eng Senior Test Engineer
ISOIEC 17025, N
. : Water Pressure Blasting Test HGIT 2186-2012 2,260kPa 2,440kPa
® All Arivo tyres are insured by Jordan & Jordan Insurance Group (USA)

@ Every single Arivo tyre is fully implemented >t dynamic balance, uniformity and
X-ray t

dayimonth/year)

Ground Temperature[* Test Refers

@ Arivo have complete and sophisticated Warranty system together with Tyre Life
Guarantee program which makes your rights and interests fully protected
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